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  MO DI MI DO FR 

 
 

     

1 

 

07:55 
08:45      

2 
 

08:50 
09:40 

     

3 
 

09:45 
10.35 

BIB ENGB   
BIB 
ENGB 

 
 

 PAUSE BIB ENGB BIB ENGB BIB ENGB BIB PLOM  

4 
 

10:50 
11:40 

 BIB 
ENGB 

 BIB PLOM  

5 
 

11:45 
12:35 

  BIB PLOM   

6 
 

12:40 
13:30 

  BIB PLOM   

 
Pause 

13.30- 

14:00 

BIB 
ENGB 

 

 

BIB 
PLOM 

 

BIB 
PLOM 

 
 

7 

 

14:00 
14:50 

BIB 
ENGB 

 
  BIB ENGB 

bis 14:40 
 

8 

 

14:50 
15:40      

9 

 

15:45 
16:35      

 

Ausleihdauer: Bücher: 3 Wochen  Zeitschriften: 1 Woche 

Verlängerung: jederzeit möglich 

Kosten:  keine 
 

 

Öffnungszeiten BIBLIOTHEK 
 

BORG-Lienz    2022/23 
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